
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
319937

Submitted
2022-01-26 18:39:35

Sales Rep
L-125 Jan Thomas

Account Name
That Place

Advertiser Status
Existing

Customer #
99191968

Product Details

Product
Magazine

Magazine Ad Size
1/8 Page – 2x2.25

Caption
22 LakeStyle

Color
Yes

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Special Section / Pages
LakeStyle

Publications

Publication 1
9OSS

Price / Day
$85.00

Date(s)
Thu 03/24/22, Thu 06/23/22, Thu
09/22/22, Thu 12/22/22

Publication 2
9LSS

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sat 03/19/22, Sat 06/18/22, Sat 09/17/22,
Sat 12/17/22

Publication 3
9WSS

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sun 03/20/22, Sun 06/19/22, Sun
09/18/22, Sun 12/18/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
jan@ohj.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions

mailto:jan@ohj.com


Please remove the coupon as we at this point in time are not open in the afternoon/evening.. maybe add follow us on Facebook for
specials…

Artwork
21-LS-That-Place-313615.pdf

http://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/01/21-LS-That-Place-313615.pdf

